HIGHWAY BLOCK GRANT 2010
EXPENDITURE OF FUNDS

2010 Block Grant Allocation

2009 Carry over
Highway Transportation Fund Withdrawal
Total Available

Freeman Road
Pavement
Shoulders

Freeman Road Total

Willow Brook Road phase |1
Pavement
Gravel
Culverts
Equipment Rental
Erosion Stone
Ledge Removal
Shoulders
Misc.

Willow Brook Road Total

Allocated to regular highway maintenance
GRAND TOTAL

85

$109,539

$65,359
$119,000
$293,898

$53,507
$2,402

$55,909

$202,934
$14,136
$2,388
$3,800
$3,525
$1,000
$765
$441

$228,989
$9,000
$293,898



