HIGHWAY BLOCK GRANT 2010 EXPENDITURE OF FUNDS

2010 2009	Block Grant Allocation Carry over Highway Transportation Fund Withdrawal	\$109,539 \$65,359 \$119,000
	Total Available	\$293,898
Freeman Road		
	Pavement	\$53,507
	Shoulders	\$2,402
	Freeman Road Total	\$55,909
Willow Brook Road phase II		
	Pavement	\$202,934
	Gravel	\$14,136
	Culverts	\$2,388
	Equipment Rental	\$3,800
	Erosion Stone	\$3,525
	Ledge Removal	\$1,000
	Shoulders	\$765
	Misc.	\$441
	Willow Brook Road Total	\$228,989
	Allocated to regular highway maintenance	\$9,000
GRAND TOTAL		\$293,898